6/04:

6/11:

6/18:
6/25:
7/02:
7/09:
7/16:
7/23:
7/30:

LIFE STREAM CHURCH, 6561 LAKE MICHIGAN DRIVE, ALLENDALE, MICHIGAN 49401

2\l Al
i g

2016 SCHEDULE

DETROIT REDD DOGGS

HIGHLAND PARK POLAR BEARS
Michigan Renegades

MICHIGAN VIPERS

BYE WEEK (HAPPY FOUTH OF JULY!)
Washtenaw Bobcats

Detroit Redd Doggs

Highland Park Polar Bears

MICHIGAN RENEGADES

HOME

HOME
AWAY
HOME

AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

KICKOFF FOR ALL HOME GAMES WILL BE AT 4:00PM

ADMISSION TO ALL HOME GAMES:
GENERAL: $5.00
CHILDREN UNDER 12: FREE

HOME GAMES WILL PLAYED AT



