

## 2016 SCHEDULE

6/04:	DETROIT REDD DOGGS	HOME
6/11:	HIGHLAND PARK POLAR BEARS	HOME
6/18:	Michigan Renegades	AWAY
6/25:	MICHIGAN VIPERS	HOME
7/02:	BYE WEEK (HAPPY FOUTH OF JULY!!)	
7/09:	Washtenaw Bobcats	AWAY
7/16:	Detroit Redd Doggs	AWAY
7/23:	Highland Park Polar Bears	AWAY
7/30:	MICHIGAN RENEGADES	HOME NO
	KICKOFF FOR ALL HOME GAMES WILL BE AT 4:00PM	
ADMISSION TO ALL HOME GAMES:		
GENERAL: \$5.00		
	CHILDREN UNDER 12: FREE	

HOME GAMES WILL PLAYED AT

LIFE STREAM CHURCH, 6561 LAKE MICHIGAN DRIVE, ALLENDALE, MICHIGAN 49401